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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

RUS PERMAMEDOVA Veronika CAL Lausanne 2005 R F 2.22 452444 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne 2005 R F 1.13 383748 yes

DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2004 R F 1.6 339390 yes

ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006 R F 1.18 430092 yes

FRANCIS Elyse CEM Morges 2005 R F 1.32 430111 yes

FROIDEVAUX Jessica SES Sion 2004 R F 3.9999 376517 yes

GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 L F 1.1 325702 yes

HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R F 1.4 326247 yes

KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005 R F 1.19 376014 yes

KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2005 R F 1.31 444632 yes

LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 2005 R F 1.8 325082 yes

MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006 L F 1.3 345691 yes

MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich 2005 R F 1.22 424706 yes

MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005 R F 1.15 317708 yes

ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004 R F 1.11 342120 yes

PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey 2003 R F 1.30 451241 yes

RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.2 317346 yes

REGLI Helena Emma KB FCB Bern 2003 R F 1.16 463371 yes

RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.9 396725 yes

ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007 R F 1.14 382672 yes

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 2005 R F 1.7 328459 yes

STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 R F 1.25 425838 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

2 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 500.0 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

2. 1 002 179.0 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern F yes

3. 1 003 130.0 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve F yes

4. 1 004 126.0 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds F yes

5. 1 006 74.0 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion F yes

6. 1 007 72.0 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve F yes

7. 1 008 64.0 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich F yes

8. 1 009 44.0 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern F yes

9. 1 011 34.0 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug F yes

10. 1 013 24.0 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne F yes

11. 1 014 22.0 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern F yes

12. 1 015 20.0 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel F yes

13. 1 016 18.0 SUI REGLI Helena Emma KB FCB Bern F yes

14. 1 018 16.0 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont F yes

15. 1 019 16.0 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug F yes

16. 1 022 12.0 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich F yes

17. 1 025 10.0 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

18. 1 030 6.0 SUI PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey F yes

19. 1 031 6.0 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel F yes

20. 1 032 6.0 SUI FRANCIS Elyse CEM Morges F yes

21. 2 022 50.0 RUS PERMAMEDOVA Veronika CAL Lausanne F yes

T 9 000 0.0 SUI FROIDEVAUX Jessica SES Sion F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Epee Women's U20

3 [2022] Circuit National Epee Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Nadia Rognon
Yanaki Altanov
Daniel Buchs
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 First round
16.10. 11:00

22 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
16.10. 12:35

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 16.10. 12:35

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Sélection Epee Women's U20

3 [2022] Circuit National Epee Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARCHAND Malou SUI ZFC Zürich 1 1 1 3 3 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
GOGNIAT Vanie SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 2 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
RIADI Salema SUI FCB Bern 3 V 1 V V 3 16 11 0.750 5 2.
PARKER Catherine SUI SEVM Vevey 4 V 1 3 3 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.
ODOLO Kathrin SUI FCZ Zug 5 V 3 2 V 2 15 16 0.500 -1 3.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 5

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan, SUI KB CEB Biel/Bienne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STRAUB Jessy SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 1 2 3 2 1 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
RAMUZ Leonie SUI FCB Bern 2 V 4 2 V 2 16 13 0.500 3 2.
KEISER Lena SUI FCZ Zug 3 V V 2 4 2 16 17 0.500 -1 3.
SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SUI SEG Geneve 4 V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
AAMLID Anaëlle SUI CAL Lausanne 5 V 1 V 3 2 14 15 0.500 -1 4.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 10

GARNIER Jules, FRA CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MAIGA Magda Louna SUI SEG Geneve 1 V V 3 V V 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
LUSTI Andrina SUI ZFC Zürich 2 1 4 V V V 3 20 17 0.600 3 4.
ELBEZ Shana SUI CEFL Florimont 3 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
ROTHEN Anisha SUI FCB Bern 4 V 3 4 V V 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
FROIDEVAUX Jessica SUI SES Sion 5 1 2 1 4 4 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
KUIPER Tara SUI BFC Basel 6 0 2 1 2 V 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.

Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 12

STENGEL Xavier, SUI SEG Geneve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DE PREUX Camille SUI SES Sion 1 1 V V V 4 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
HEUBI Pauline SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
REGLI Helena Emma SUI FCB Bern 3 1 1 V 1 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 5.
FRANCIS Elyse SUI CEM Morges 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
MICHAUD Mathilde SUI SEN Neuchâtel 5 4 4 V V 4 2 22 20 0.400 2 4.
PERMAMEDOVA Veronika RUS CAL Lausanne 6 V 4 4 V V 3 23 19 0.600 4 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

2 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

3 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

4 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

5 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

6 SUI RIADI Salema FCB Bern 3 4 16 11 0.750 5 Q

7 RUS PERMAMEDOVA Veronika CAL Lausanne 3 5 23 19 0.600 4 Q

8 SUI ROTHEN Anisha FCB Bern 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

9 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

10 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

11 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 2 4 16 13 0.500 3 Q

12 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1 Q

13 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1 Q

14 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

15 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2 5 22 20 0.400 2 Q

16 SUI REGLI Helena Emma FCB Bern 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

17 SUI PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

18 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

19 SUI FRANCIS Elyse CEM Morges 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

20 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

20 SUI STRAUB Jessy CEB Biel/Bienne 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

22 SUI FROIDEVAUX Jessica SES Sion 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

2 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

3 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

4 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

5 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

6 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 3 4 16 11 0.750 5

7 RUS PERMAMEDOVA Veronika CAL Lausanne 3 5 23 19 0.600 4

8 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 3 5 22 19 0.600 3

9 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

10 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

11 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2 4 16 13 0.500 3

12 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1

13 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1

14 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1

15 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2 5 22 20 0.400 2

16 SUI REGLI Helena Emma KB FCB Bern 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

17 SUI PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6

18 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

19 SUI FRANCIS Elyse CEM Morges 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

20 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12

21 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 T20

22 SUI FROIDEVAUX Jessica SES Sion 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 12:35

17
PARKER Catherine
SEVM Vevey

SUI   11

16
REGLI Helena Emma
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

  R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

 

9
LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
ROTHEN Anisha
KB FCB Bern

SUI  

 

 

5
ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

SUI  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 12:35

21
MARCHAND Malou
ZFC Zürich

SUI   7

12
KEISER Lena
FCZ Zug

SUI   V

  R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:45

13
ODOLO Kathrin
FCZ Zug

SUI   14

20
STRAUB Jessy
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

  R: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI  

 

Piste 6 Sun 13:20

GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

REGLI Helena Emma
KB FCB Bern

SUI   9

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 7 Sun 14:00

LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

ROTHEN Anisha
KB FCB Bern

SUI   4

R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 13:20

ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

KEISER Lena
FCZ Zug

SUI   12

R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:00

STRAUB Jessy (20)
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   6

MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 3 Sun 14:30

GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

LUSTI Andrina (9)
ZFC Zürich

SUI   10

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:30

ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

SUI   4

MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 12:35

19
FRANCIS Elyse
CEM Morges

SUI   7

14
AAMLID Anaëlle
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

  Piste 10 Sun 12:45

11
RAMUZ Leonie
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

22
FROIDEVAUX Jessica
SES Sion

SUI   11

  R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
RIADI Salema
KB FCB Bern

SUI  

 

 

7
PERMAMEDOVA Veronika
CAL Lausanne

RUS  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 12:35

15
MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   V

18
KUIPER Tara
BFC Basel

SUI   12

  R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI  

 

Piste 8 Sun 13:20

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

AAMLID Anaëlle
CAL Lausanne

SUI   8

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 13:40

RAMUZ Leonie
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

RIADI Salema
KB FCB Bern

SUI   6

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 13:40

PERMAMEDOVA Veronika
CAL Lausanne

RUS   6

DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 7 Sun 13:40

MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   5

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

Piste 3 Sun 14:40

SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé
SEG Geneve

SUI   6

RAMUZ Leonie (11)
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:40

DE PREUX Camille (10)
SES Sion

SUI   6

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Sun 15:05

1
GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

4
MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI   14

  R: FRIEDLI Markus (SUI)

  Piste 7 Sun 15:05

3
RAMUZ Leonie (11)
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

2
HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   13

  R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 15:45

GOGNIAT Vanie
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V 13

RAMUZ Leonie (11)
KB FCB Bern

SUI   12

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

2 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006

3 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

3 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006

Table of 8

5 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella Mahé SEG Geneve 2005

6 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006

7 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 2005

8 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2004

Table of 16

9 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006

10 RUS PERMAMEDOVA Veronika CAL Lausanne 2005

11 SUI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007

12 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005

13 SUI AAMLID Anaëlle CAL Lausanne 2005

14 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005

15 SUI REGLI Helena Emma KB FCB Bern 2003

16 SUI STRAUB Jessy KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

Table of 32

17 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004

18 SUI PARKER Catherine SEVM Vevey 2003

19 SUI KUIPER Tara BFC Basel 2005

20 SUI FRANCIS Elyse CEM Morges 2005

21 SUI MARCHAND Malou ZFC Zürich 2005

22 SUI FROIDEVAUX Jessica SES Sion 2004
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B DESPERIER Eric 3 1 4 0 0

GARNIER Jules 1 2 3 0 0

OUILLON Diane 0 0 0

SUI Ca STENGEL Xavier 1 3 1 5 0 0

B ROGNON Nadia 2 2 0 0

C CERRUTI Stefan 2 2 4 0 0

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan 1 1 2 0 0

N FRIEDLI Markus 1 2 1 4 0 0

GSCHWEND Daniel 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI GOGNIAT Vanie KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

Silver SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006

Bronze SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

Bronze SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006


